MULTISCAN++ PK
Sensitron srl works for a constant improvement of
its products and reserves the right to change the
technical data without notice. To have the updated
product characteristics check on the website www.
sensitron.it or write an e-mail to sales@sensitron.it
The MULTISCAN++PK is a gas detection control unit designed to meet the wid-
est range of flexibility required by the market. It is compliant with the EN 50545-1

m
312 mm
ESC ENT
ESC ENT
6
U
 (
2
6
5
 m
m
)
19'’ (482.6 mm) 180 mm
Product codes
STMTS/PK-256B 256 Analog 4-20 mA gas detectors connected through re-
mote 8-input modules or addressable gas detectors daisy
chained to the RS485 control panel’s loops and 8 x 4-20 mA
inputs on-board the panel. 8 relay outputs and up to 512
O/C or relay outputs via remote modules.
STMTS/PK-256 Rack version of STMTS/PK-256B
STMTS/PK-128B 128 Analog 4-20 mA gas detectors connected through re-
mote 8-input modules or addressable gas detectors daisy
chained to the RS485 control panel’s loops and 8 x 4-20 mA
inputs on-board the panel. 8 relay outputs and up to 256
O/C or relay outputs via remote modules.
STMTS/PK-128 Rack version of STMTS/PK-128B
STMTS/PK-64B 64 Analog 4-20 mA gas detectors connected through re-
mote 8-input modules or addressable gas detectors daisy
chained to the RS485 control panel’s loops and 8 x 4-20 mA
inputs on-board the panel. 8 relay outputs and up to 128
O/C or relay outputs via remote modules.
STMTS/PK-64 Rack version of STMTS/PK-64B
STMTS/PK-32B 32 Analog 4-20 mA gas detectors connected through re-
mote 8-input modules or addressable gas detectors daisy
chained to the RS485 control panel’s loops and 8 x 4-20 mA
inputs on-board the panel. 8 relay outputs and up to 64
O/C or relay outputs via remote modules.
STMTS/PK-32 Rack version of STMTS/PK-32B
STMTS/PK-16B 16 Analog 4-20 mA gas detectors connected through re-
mote 8-input modules or a dressable gas detectors daisy
chained to the RS485 control panel’s loop and 8 x 4-20 mA
inputs on-board the panel. 6 relay outputs and up to 32
O/C or relay outputs via remote modules.